1/8TH 4WD Electric Power R/C Brushless Monster Truck

Specifications:

WHEEL GEAR |GROUND DIAMETER[WIDTH OF
STYLES|LENGTH| WIDTH (HEIGHT| 5 =™ [ DRIVE SYSTEM | £ 15 | (T EARANCE |OF WHEEL | WHEEL MOTOR | ESC BATTERY [SERVO
. . Brushless|Brushless |7.2V,3000mAH
Truck | 520mm |380mm [ 250mm | 325mm | 4WD Shaft Drive | 1:12.95 58mm 150mm 90mm 3000KV |80AW/Fan|NI-MH o
g
. . Brushless|Brushless |7.4V,3900mAH
TOP | 520mm |380mm | 250mm | 325mm [ 4WD Shaft Drive [ 1:11.1 58mm 150mm 90mm 2400KY |80 AW/Fan|NI-MH

Spare Part

60005N-Front Lower
Suspension Arm

60006N-Rear Lower
Suspension Arm

99001- Front Upper
Suspension Arm

-~

4

85743T-Rear Upper
Suspension Arm

=~

60009N-Front Top
Plate

99061-Front Shock
Tower

99062-Rear Shock

60012-Rear Hub
Carrier

60017N-Front Wheel
Hub Carrier

(1 3

60018N-Steering Hub
Carrier

60010P-Diff. Cup
(F/R)

OO

ﬁ
iy

60011P-Centre Driven
Joint Cup(F/R)
L ]

4%4

60093P-Wheel Axle

60052P-Centre Diff.
Joint Cups

| (@)
——
a\?'z-.s*ll

60048-Centre Diff.
Mount

60054-Center Diff Top
Plate

&5

60021-Gear Box

85762-Differential Case

85736-Diff. Gears+
Pins

IB&K

60045-Front/Rear
Differential Gear Set

60065-Differential Gear

o

Set

60097-Diff. Pinions

3

60098-Diff. Gear
(38T)

11175-Gear(45T)
Metal

WP

o 3

B

99018-Chassis

99019-Steering Servo
Mount

(=

99020-Steering Servo
Mount Assembly

99004-Front Lower
Suspension Arm
Holder

R ——)

99008-Front Lower
Susp. Arm
Reinforcement Plate

Ommp

99057-Rear Lower
Suspension Arm
Holder

=D




Spare Part

99058-Rear Lower
Susp. Arm
Reinforcement Plate

ComD

99022-Rear Brace
Mount

99009-Front Brace

99010-Rear Brace

99056-Steering/Saver

Complete g
i
[L{ 5>
T

60003-Shock Absorber

02103-Zip Ties

96004-Servo Link 2P

02372-Servo Horns

£ 4

99021-Motor Mount

61010P-Motor 540L
Heat Guard

I\

61028-Brushless
Motor 3000KV

03320-Motor Fan

61004-Battery Cover

E98510-Battery Case

E98106-Battery
Bandage

03019-Ni-MH Battery
(7.2V.3000mAH)

R

61026-Power
Connector

61027-Commutator

s

61016-Antenna Mount

&

60016-Servo Saver/
Spring

o
Boa.
yg
N
L)

60015-Steering Post

—

60026-Shock
Absorber Cap

60035-Shock Shaft+
Pinstons

60027-Front Sway Bar

+Link
h AZ*S

3*3

60028-Rear Sway Bar
+Link

60031P-Front
Universal Drive Joint

~—=

99012-Front Center
Dogbone

Hole Track:80mm
Total Length:86mm

{‘pr.:—:::;:::::;f:::::r;;—{)
Q::":::::::’.:::::,:*:::—.::{)

99013-Rear Center
Dogbone

Hole Track:119mm
Total Length:124mm

60096P-Rear Dogbone
(96mm)

——

99014- Front Lower
Susp.Arm Hinge Pin
3.5%72

=

99015- Rear Lower
Susp. Arm Hinge Pin
3.5%68.5

=

60069-Front Hub
Carrier Hinge Pins
(Long) 3*31mm

7

60070-Rear Hub
Carrier Hinge Pins
(Long) 3*35.5mm

e

—




Spare Part

85808-Pins 3*17

=

85803- Pins 2.5*11

.
¥
S

62013-Body Post

2/

62017-Front Body Post
Mount(L/R)

-

62018-Rear Body Post
Mount(L/R)

96302-Post-Mount

62002-Bumper Stay
Post

62003-Front Bumper

62004-Rear Bumper

62010-Wheel Rims

62011-Tires W/
Sponge

62012-Wheels
Complete
(62010+62011)

11172-Gear(12T)
Metal

99011- Adjustable
Bushes Complete

60042-Steering Shaft
Bush 5.8

'] %

85711-Wheel Hex.+
Nuts

60038-Steering Link
Ball®5.8

&,

Q

60039-Rear Hub
Carrier Ball® 5.8

2

@ =

60040-Shock Absorber
Link Ball ©5.8

60041-Shock Ball
®5.8

60037-Rear Upper
Susp. Arm Ball® 5.8

85856-Washer
8%3.2%0.2

99017-Washer 8*3*0.5

- S — -
—_ — —

-

—

85809-Washer
17%6.2*0.3(For
Differientials Mount)

QO
000

85810-Washer
16*%13.1*0.3(For Gear
Box Bearing Mount)

OO0
QOO0

16*8*5

60140-Steering Steel
Sleeve 10*5*4mm

e e

60043-E-Clips 2.5
5 S

o

85729-Battery/
Receiver Box Clips 1.0

85734-Body Clips 1.5

02102-Nylon Nuts M3

50110-Hex Head Grub
Screw M3*3 8P

-
8
o e’

85834-Hex Head Grub
Screw M5*4 6P

02099-Hex Head Grub
Screw M4*4 10P

61018-Hex Head Grub
Screw 4*10mm 4P

Al )




Spare Part

50202-Column Head
Mechnical Screw 3*16

= \\ 12P
20

02093-M3*10 Column
Head Machine Screw

&
prinn

60076-M3*38 Column
Head Machine Screw
4P

h—-
e

—

60073-Column Head
Mechnical Screw 3*8
4P

SN
N
~

99025-Column Head
Mechnical Screw 3*22

Z

02085-Round Head

60089-Round Head

60109-Round Head

02180-Flat Head Self-

60111-Countersunk

Self-Tapping Screw  |Mechnical Screw 3*10 | Mechnical Screw 3*11 | Tapping Screw 3*16 Head Self-Tapping
2*8 8P 6P 6P| 10P Screw 3*8 6P

- - .

y % w4
02087-Countersunk 02088-Countersunk | 02090-Countersunk | 60084-Countersunk | 61024-Countersunk
Cross Head Self- Cross Head Self- Head Self-Tapping Head Self-Tapping Head Mechnical
Tapping Screw 3*10 Tapping Screw 3*14 | Screw 3*25 4P | Screw 3*40 4P | Screw 3*8 8P

15P 13P
T

S

1
AR

2

——

77
sy

02092-Countersunk

60080-Cap Head Self-

60081-Cap Head Self-

02081-Cap Head Self-

76031-Cap Head Self-

Mechnical Screw 3*10| Tapping Screw 3*14 | Tapping Screw 3*16 | Tapping Screw 3*8 Tapping Screw 3*36
8P | 10P 1 8P 6P 4P
“: \I f
60077-Cap Head Self- |02181-Cap Head Self [60082-3*18 Cap Head | 61021-Cap Head 02096-3*10 Cap Head
Tapping Screw 3*6mm| -tapping Screw 3*15 | Machine Screw 8P |Mechnical Screw Machine Screw 6P
12P 10P 2.5%20 8P
15 "\ 74 — o T
¢ Q]'/‘
v Irr
50100-Cap Head Hex. 02176-3*12 Cap Head |99024-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(3*10) | Machine Screw 4P Mechnical Screw 3*22

8P

nix,

b

4P




Upgradable Optionals

860001-Shock
Absorber

860003N-Front Lower
SupspensionArm(AL.)

860004N-Rear Lower
Supspension Arm(AL.)

860007-Front Top Plate
(AL.)

860008-Rear Hub
Carrier (AL.)

iy

860009-Front Wheel
Hub Carrier (AL.)

%

860010-Steering Hub
Carrier (AL.)

885020-Rear Upper
Suspension Arm(AL.)

990020-Front Shock
Tower (AL.)

990021-Rear Shock
Tower (AL.)

990005-Steering/Saver
Complete(AL)
Q

-

990004-Front Lower
Suspension Holder(AL.)

@En

990006-Rear Lower
Suspension Holder(AL.)

=D

990008-Front Brace
(AL.)

990009-Rear Brace
(AL.)

990010-Front Lower
Susp. Arm
Reinforcement Plate
(AL))

O==yp

990019-Front Upper
Suspension Arm (AL.)

860021-Centre Diff.
Mount(AL.)

Jor

860022-Center Diff
Top Plate (AL.)

990012-Rear Brace
Mount(AL.)

860019-Universal Drive

Joint
y

7 7
VR 4
v /?;?‘
28

990007-Steering Servo
Mount Assembly (AL.)

862001-Body Post
(AL.) 4P

i

862002-Front Body
Posy Mount(L/R) (AL.)

&%

862003-Rear Body Post
Mount(L/R) (AL.)

&%




s

Servo Saver/Steering Assembly

99056—

# - ~

Shock Absorber

Front Gear Box Assembly

60010P

60098 60097




Front/Rear Differential

02180

85762
85736
85809

60010P
&02180

85763

60098

+

"I'} 85809
4

Centre Differential

02180 \

85762

60052P

85762

N

85762
85763

60052P




MITA AJqUIdSSY [[N ] YINIL, I19)SUOTA

(414

81066—
= N
N
Vs S— 11L58
- -— €9L58
zmsoo%
95066 NL1009
¢ 015864 s N
€0009  d496009—— 67LS8 & P 0O k’ﬁoo%
0009 | ) N0£009—4 d1£009 £
LL009——=p 4 610€0 7 69009—
L1066 LS —LL009 y
N90009— ,_\. LevLss
SS €1029 woosl..l.l. N$§0009

H[]I

;

66 Eo& *lfe
72066 01066 10066
’\ . Brap? Qoooaomm 60066  N60009 71066
S% \w I@%
/ﬁo% 08120
\_88

.WJ 12009 bmwm._m 5009 26020
ll N90009 l

71066

L1066 120090/ & m 12009
N g 2
wSS . ~... & w
m ——LL009E /% g dI€009
| o 0 / ] ‘ﬂ b
£1029 \ ZLII ">9/120 ..zmoo%'\ﬁ =
—— 496009 o) 9L170 Seemamemes _‘
{ % \ NO£009—
d Eoo@/.\\
%SSI\ dorors 0096
\ TLETO 6906 Bvoo
€9LS8——gy d1£009
60109—— €9L58

z:o%].a
Ty s
558’?@

€9LS8——ay

1LS3—gh




	íﬁÃæ  1
	íﬁÃæ  2
	íﬁÃæ  3
	íﬁÃæ  4
	íﬁÃæ  5
	íﬁÃæ  6
	íﬁÃæ  7
	íﬁÃæ  8

